
Enduro Challenge
Winterberg / 28.05.2022-29.05.2022

evaluación detallada
POLLOK, Damian

Dorsal: 343

E-Bike

categoría:
E-Bike Men

tiempo total: 11:45.79

posición en el recorrido: 13 (de 19)
mejor tiempo del recorrido: 8:48.04
posición en la categoría: 13(de 18)
mejor tiempo en la categoría: 8:48.04

tiempos parciales
control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6

etapa
tiempo
1:26.94
1:20.90
3:24.05
1:45.87
0:49.50
2:58.53

posición
categoría

13
15
13
14
15
14

retraso
categoría
0:27.47
0:23.45
0:47.57
0:27.56
0:16.70
0:35.00

posición
Total
13
15
13
14
15
14

stage score

retraso
Total

0:27.47
0:23.45
0:47.57
0:27.56
0:16.70
0:35.00

Total
tiempo
1:26.94
2:47.84
6:11.89
7:57.76
8:47.26
11:45.79

posición
categoría

13
13
13
13
13
13

retraso
categoría
0:27.47
0:50.92
1:38.49
2:06.05
2:22.75
2:57.75

posición
Total
13
13
13
13
13
13

Total score

retraso
Total

0:27.47
0:50.92
1:38.49
2:06.05
2:22.75
2:57.75
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